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
MORAGA

773 Augusta Drive, $1,275,000, 4 Bdrms, 3439 SqFt, 1974 YrBlt, 3-26-12; 
Previous Sale: $1,175,000, 09-07-05

311 Calle La Mesa, $695,500, 4 Bdrms, 2192 SqFt, 1968 YrBlt, 3-27-12
63 Miramonte Drive, $472,000, 2 Bdrms, 1762 SqFt, 1964 YrBlt, 3-23-12
288 Tharp Drive, $629,000, 3 Bdrms, 1524 SqFt, 1967 YrBlt, 3-20-12; 

Previous Sale: $900,000, 04-01-05
125 Whitethorne Drive, $760,000, 3 Bdrms, 1915 SqFt, 1966 YrBlt, 3-28-12; 

Previous Sale: $245,000, 09-18-85
ORINDA

105 Amber Valley Drive, $1,545,000, 4 Bdrms, 2964 SqFt, 1971 YrBlt, 3-27-12; 
Previous Sale: $18,000, 05-22-70

33 Bates Boulevard, $1,525,000, 4 Bdrms, 2870 SqFt, 1959 YrBlt, 3-22-12; 
Previous Sale: $1,700,000, 08-10-06

209 Moraga Way, $335,000, 6 Bdrms, 1280 SqFt, 1890 YrBlt, 3-22-12
62 Via Moraga, $920,000, 5 Bdrms, 2619 SqFt, 1951 YrBlt, 3-27-12; 

Previous Sale: $241,090, 08-07-87
9 Wanflete Court, $777,000, 3 Bdrms, 1771 SqFt, 1958 YrBlt, 3-27-12; 

Previous Sale: $208,000, 06-16-86

Nancy Stryker 
Presents 

1030 Lizann Drive 

Located in the prestigious

Lafayette community, this

approx. 4961 sq. ft. home sits

atop .83 acres. Built in 1991,

this trad. home, with 4 bedrms,

+an office and 3 1/2 ba.,

boasts large open spaces,

vaulted ceilings, custom

millwork, beau. hardwood

floors, new carpet, sunlight

galore and a wonderful flr.

plan. This home has very

private outdoor living spaces

featuring mature gardens,

patios, gazebo, level lawn area

and a play structure. The

views of the surrounding hills

are breathtaking! This is an

ideal setting for indoor/

outdoor living at its best!

Offered at $1,750,000.

Nancy Stryker
The Beaubelle Group

Coldwell Banker’s #1 Agent and Group in the East Bay

925.890.6911
nancystryker@gmail.com

DRE # 01290021

©2012 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC.  An Equal Opportunity

Company. Equal Housing Opportunity . Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Office Is Owned And Operated by NRT LLC.  DRE License # 01908304



Patricia Battersby
925-330-6663
pb@patriciabattersby.com
DRE# 00854469

Ashley Battersby
925-323-9955
ashley@patriciabattersby.com
DRE# 01407784

www.patriciabattersby.com

COMING SOON!

English Treasure in Happy Valley
1099 Rahara Drive, Lafayette

2,479 Sq. Ft.* .50 Acre*
3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths

Extraordinary Detailing & Craftsmanship
Incredible Charm & Character
Hand Carved Beamed and Coffered Ceilings
Chef’s Kitchen with Top-of-the-Line Appliances
Prime Location, Private & Serene Setting
Mature Oaks & Fruit Trees, Views of Hills
Outdoor Patio with Fireplace, BBQ, Spa

COMING SOON!

Premium Beacon Ridge Court Location
1937 Beacon Ridge Ct., Walnut Creek

1,976 Sq. Ft.*
3 Bedrooms, 3 Baths

End Unit, Backs to Open Space & Trails
Kitchen with Adjoining Family Room
Spectacular Views of Surrounding Hills & Oaks
On Cul-de-Sac, Convenient to Pool, Spa & Tennis
Light & Sunny, Highly Desirable Floor Plan
High Ceilings, Expansive Windows, Glass Doors
Top Rated Lafayette & Acalanes Schools

*Per Public Records

ASSOCIATES

R E A L  E S T A T E www.patriciabattersby.com



           
Besides being green, it was important for the Lennox’s to have a home that

was low maintenance and functioned well for their family.

           
For Timberly Scott, designing a home around her daughter’s needs was the

main motivation.  Lafayette homeowners Scott and husband Dr. Jerry Mattka
partnered with contractor Ray Post and Charlotte Kyle of Lincoln Creek Builders,
Inc. (LCB) to remodel and renovate a home that would be comfortable and ac-
cessible for 26-year-old Ashley who uses a wheelchair.  

           
The kitchen was really the start of the remodel with Scott wishing for room

to have Ashley beside her while cooking.  LCB designed and built a mobile island
that easily moves in and out of the kitchen, as well as into the adjoining dining
room.  The island, with a Blue Celestial quartz countertop, sits atop cabinetry
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